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Przystawka KENWOOD AT340

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Materiat obudowy
Kompatybilnos¢
Kolor produktu
Gtebokos$¢ produktu
Szerokos$¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Waga produktu

llos$¢ tarcz do przecierania

454,31 zt
369,36 zt
Dostepny
AGAKNWRKPO035
AT340
5011423137773
KENWOOD

Stal nierdzewna
Chef, Major
Stal nierdzewna
175 mm

205 mm

220 mm

2,2 kg
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